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PART I SUMMARY
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HOMICIDE  1 0 -100% 0 0 UNCALC 1 0 -100% 2 0 -100%

RAPE 0 3 UNCALC 3 100%

ROBBERY 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 3 0 -100% 3 2 -33% 2 100%

AGG. ASSLT 4 7 75% 6 86% 5 8 60% 8 100% 4 8 100% 7 88% 13 23 77% 21 91%

  **Domestic 0 5 UNCALC 4 80% 1 6 500% 6 100% 0 3 UNCALC 3 100% 1 14 1300% 13 93%

   **Non- Domestic 4 2 -50% 2 100% 4 2 -50% 2 100% 4 5 25% 4 80% 12 9 -25% 8 89%

RES.BURGLARY 1 0 -100% 0 1 UNCALC 1 100% 1 0 -100% 2 1 -50% 1 100%

COMM. BURGLARY 2 0 -100% 0 0 UNCALC 0 0 UNCALC 2 0 -100%

FELONY LARCENY 1 1 0% 0 0% 0 0 UNCALC 1 1 0% 0 0% 2 2 0% 0 0%

***LARC. MV 6 10 67% 4 40% 0 1 UNCALC 0 0% 2 3 50% 2 67% 8 14 75% 6 43%

TOTAL 15 19 27% 11 58% 5 11 120% 10 91% 12 12 0% 9 75% 32 45 41% 33 73%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1539 1656 1,658 2,186 1,605 1,784 4802 5626

MV STOPS 272 504 318 733 245 548 835 1,785

ARRESTS 10 19 50 83 19 32 79 134

*Based on information as of 4/20/2021 .

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

***Nine (9) cars were stolen w/ keys
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    PERIOD: March 1 to March 31

CHANGE

COMPSTAT PERIOD

PLATOON 1

PLATOON 1

CHANGE

 

 

 



4 

 

 

 

 

PART I SUMMARY

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar TREND Oct Nov Dec Jan Fen Mar TREND Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar TREND Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROBBERY 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 5 1 1 3 0 5 6 2 2 3 2

AGG. ASSLT 3 4 4 3 6 7 5 12 10 10 8 8 3 7 7 8 11 8 11 23 21 21 25 23

RES.BURGLARY 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1

COMM. BURGLARY 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0

FELONY LARCENY 5 4 6 1 2 1 0 1 2 6 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 7 5 9 8 2 2

LARC. MV 3 14 8 1 2 10 2 0 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 3 8 17 13 5 5 14

TOTAL 11 23 20 6 11 19 8 14 16 20 9 11 13 15 12 12 18 12 32 52 48 38 38 42

Calls for Service 1665 1700 1725 1684 1462 1656 2333 2140 2206 2377 2249 2186 1907 1589 1608 1397 1338 1784 5905 5429 5539 5458 5049 5626

Arrests 17 15 13 15 17 19 112 82 74 67 58 83 53 43 33 24 30 32 182 140 120 106 105 134

M/V Stops 544 489 504 478 479 504 868 741 911 933 924 733 415 388 435 402 335 548 1827 1618 1850 1813 1738 1785

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: October 1 to March 31

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Summary

 

 

 



5 

 

 


